
LES RÉSULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

OPEN DE SAONE ET LOIRE LABEL A
JUNIORS

29.10.2023

Épreuves

-48

7 FERNANDES Justine  (89, BFC ) ACLA GURGY

-52

5 (+10 pts) GOUARD Chloe  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

5 (+20 pts) NAUDOT Cali  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

7 DELHUMEAU Lea  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

7 (+10 pts) GERBIER Lison  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS

NC ROUX Louane  (39, BFC ) JUDO CLUB SALINOIS

-57

BOS Lola  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

-63

7 (+10 pts) HUGUENIN Maeva  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS



NC (+10 pts) BOSC Emma  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

NC BOUDET Sidney  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE DOJO 71

NC IBOUROI Rakina  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

NC LEITE ALVES PINTO Nina  (21, BFC ) AS QUETIGNY JUDO

NC (+10 pts) NORMAL Flavy  (21, BFC ) AS QUETIGNY JUDO

-70

5 BARATO Perrine  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

NC VALENTE Emma  (71, BFC ) JC SENNECEY LE GRAND

NC VOUTEY Alexia  (21, BFC ) JUDO CLUB  FONTAINE FRANCAISE

-78

5 PERONET Laura  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

7 BAILLY Isoline  (25, BFC ) JUDO-CLUB LES AUXONS

NC MOSER Morgane  (89, BFC ) PUNCH FIT AUXERRE

NC NASR Helene  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

+78

(+30 pts) VOUTEY Lea  (21, BFC ) JUDO CLUB  FONTAINE FRANCAISE

-55

NOIRBUSSON Nolhan  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

7 (+10 pts) DHIVERT Quentin  (39, BFC ) AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN

NC DROUNI Mohamed-Amine  (90, BFC ) A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

NC DURY Mathieu  (71, BFC ) J.C.ST MARCEL

NC (+10 pts) GARRET Erwan  (25, BFC ) PROMO SPORTS BESANCON

NC GAUDET Timothee  (21, BFC ) JUDO CLUB BELLENEUVE



NC HUGOO Mathis  (21, BFC ) JUDO FONTAINOIS

NC PRUDHOMME Nolan  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC (+10 pts) ROBLES Arthur  (71, BFC ) A.S.LUGNYSOISE

-60

NC BONAITI Jules  (25, BFC ) PROMO SPORTS BESANCON

NC BONNIN Lucas  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

NC CHAUVIN Timeo  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

NC (+10 pts) DUMONT Esteban  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

NC GUILLOT-DUMAS Leandre  (71, BFC ) A.S.LUGNYSOISE

NC PONCET Antonin  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

NC ROBLES Paul  (71, BFC ) A.S.LUGNYSOISE

NC ROPARS Milo  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

NC TAM-TSI Nathan  (71, BFC ) J.C.ST MARCEL

-66

(+50 pts) PETITE Maximilien  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

7 (+20 pts) VILLARET Ilan  (25, BFC ) PROMO SPORTS BESANCON

NC ALBUIXECH Shawn  (21, BFC ) C.L.E.S.CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR

NC (+10 pts) BAGHDASARYAN Arno  (90, BFC ) A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

NC BEN ISSA Haykel  (21, BFC ) EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE

NC FLORENTINY Vadim  (21, BFC ) JUDO CLUB DIJONNAIS

NC GAUTHEY Alois  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC HADJ KADDOUR Abdallah  (71, BFC ) BUDOKAN CHALONNAIS

NC KHATOYAN Nika  (58, BFC ) A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES



NC ROUX Baptiste  (58, BFC ) A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

NC ROUX Mathieu  (71, BFC ) JC SENNECEY LE GRAND

NC SERIS Noe  (89, BFC ) PUNCH FIT AUXERRE

NC SIMON Nicolas  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

NC VILAS Tiago  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

-73

7 (+40 pts) VOCINO Vincent  (25, BFC ) PROMO SPORTS BESANCON

NC (+10 pts) AIT ALEHIANE Aymen  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC AULOY Arthur  (71, BFC ) JC BLANZYNOIS

NC BERBIGET Matthieu  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC EL HAMDAOUI Tarik  (21, BFC ) EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE

NC FAUVEY Edgar  (21, BFC ) JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

NC MARCHAND Enzo  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE DOJO 71

NC PIELUCHA MELEY Maxime  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC RONSAT FICHET Baptiste  (71, BFC ) JUDO JUJITSU TOURNUS

NC SERIS Timothee  (89, BFC ) PUNCH FIT AUXERRE

NC ZAATOUT Aissa  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS

-81

(+30 pts) RUPP Antoine  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

7 (+30 pts) ROUX Antoine  (58, BFC ) A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

NC (+10 pts) FARID El Khammar  (21, BFC ) ALC LONGVIC JUDO

NC (+10 pts) KEDJOUAL Yassine  (25, BFC ) PROMO SPORTS BESANCON

NC KIFLE Lucas  (89, BFC ) PUNCH FIT AUXERRE



NC PIEJAK Anthony  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE DOJO 71

NC (+10 pts) RAQUIN Guilhem  (21, BFC ) C.L.E.S.CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR

NC SIOUAN Pacome  (25, BFC ) JUDO CLUB AUDINCOURT

-90

5 (+10 pts) HERBAUX Mael  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

7 TROTTIN David  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE DOJO 71

NC HUILIER Franck  (90, BFC ) A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

NC MICHELOT Matheo  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS

NC RACINE Yann  (25, BFC ) JUDO VAL MORTEAU

-100

(+10 pts) PASTUREL Louison  (21, BFC ) DOJO COTE D ORIEN

4 GAUTHIER Mathieu  (71, BFC ) DOJO SORLINOIS

+100

(+10 pts) VERSTAEVEL Jonas  (90, BFC ) A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

4 SOLOMONYAN Daniel  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

-48 kg

NC FERNANDES JUSTINE  (89, BFC ) ACLA GURGY

-52 kg

NC CAPPELLO--JOLY HANAE  (25, BFC ) JUDO CLUB AUDINCOURT

NC DELHUMEAU LEA  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC GERBIER LISON  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS

NC GOUARD CHLOE  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25



NC NAUDOT CALI  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

NC ROUX LOUANE  (39, BFC ) JUDO CLUB SALINOIS

-57 kg

NC BOS LOLA  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

NC KERROUM MARWA  (21, BFC ) ASC JUDO ST APOLLINAIRE

NC LEITE ALVES PINTO NINA  (21, BFC ) AS QUETIGNY JUDO

NC PETIT SARAH  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

-63 kg

NC BOSC EMMA  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

NC BOUDET SIDNEY  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE DOJO 71

NC HUGUENIN MAEVA  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC IBOUROI RAKINA  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

NC NORMAL FLAVY  (21, BFC ) AS QUETIGNY JUDO

-70 kg

NC BARATO PERRINE  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

-78 kg

NC BAILLY ISOLINE  (25, BFC ) JUDO-CLUB LES AUXONS

NC MOSER MORGANE  (89, BFC ) PUNCH FIT AUXERRE

NC NASR HELENE  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC PERONET LAURA  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC VALENTE EMMA  (71, BFC ) JC SENNECEY LE GRAND

NC VOUTEY ALEXIA  (21, BFC ) JUDO CLUB  FONTAINE FRANCAISE



+78 kg

NC VOUTEY LEA  (21, BFC ) JUDO CLUB  FONTAINE FRANCAISE

-55 kg

NC CAUVET FABRESSON ELOI  (58, BFC ) DOJO NIVERNAIS

NC DHIVERT QUENTIN  (39, BFC ) AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN

NC DROUNI MOHAMED-AMINE  (90, BFC ) A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

NC DURY MATHIEU  (71, BFC ) J.C.ST MARCEL

NC GARRET ERWAN  (25, BFC ) PROMO SPORTS BESANCON

NC GAUDET TIMOTHEE  (21, BFC ) JUDO CLUB BELLENEUVE

NC HUGOO MATHIS  (21, BFC ) JUDO FONTAINOIS

NC NOIRBUSSON NOLHAN  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

NC PRUDHOMME NOLAN  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC ROBLES ARTHUR  (71, BFC ) A.S.LUGNYSOISE

-60 kg

NC BAGHDASARYAN ARNO  (90, BFC ) A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

NC BONAITI JULES  (25, BFC ) PROMO SPORTS BESANCON

NC BONNIN LUCAS  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

NC CHAUVIN TIMEO  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

NC DUMONT ESTEBAN  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

NC GUILLOT-DUMAS LEANDRE  (71, BFC ) A.S.LUGNYSOISE

NC PONCET ANTONIN  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

NC ROBLES PAUL  (71, BFC ) A.S.LUGNYSOISE

NC ROPARS MILO  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25



NC TAM-TSI NATHAN  (71, BFC ) J.C.ST MARCEL

NC VILAS TIAGO  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

-66 kg

NC AIT ALEHIANE AYMEN  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC ALBUIXECH SHAWN  (21, BFC ) C.L.E.S.CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR

NC BEN ISSA HAYKEL  (21, BFC ) EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE

NC BRUSAMENTO BAPTISTE  (21, BFC ) JUDO CLUB BELLENEUVE

NC CRAS BRANCHER NOAM  (71, BFC ) JUDO CLUB DE RULLY

NC DOBRECOURT LENNY  (21, BFC ) AS QUETIGNY JUDO

NC FLORENTINY VADIM  (21, BFC ) JUDO CLUB DIJONNAIS

NC GAUTHEY ALOIS  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC GUMUCHIAN ETHAN  (21, BFC ) JUDO CLUB DIJONNAIS

NC HADJ KADDOUR ABDALLAH  (71, BFC ) BUDOKAN CHALONNAIS

NC KHATOYAN NIKA  (58, BFC ) A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

NC MORLAND YANNIS  (21, BFC ) JUDO CLUB BELLENEUVE

NC PETITE MAXIMILIEN  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

NC ROUX BAPTISTE  (58, BFC ) A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

NC ROUX MATHIEU  (71, BFC ) JC SENNECEY LE GRAND

NC SERIS NOE  (89, BFC ) PUNCH FIT AUXERRE

NC SIMON NICOLAS  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

NC VILLARET ILAN  (25, BFC ) PROMO SPORTS BESANCON

-73 kg

NC AULOY ARTHUR  (71, BFC ) JC BLANZYNOIS



NC BERBIGET MATTHIEU  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC BOUDOT JEAN  (71, BFC ) JUDO CLUB DE RULLY

NC BOULEY MATEO  (71, BFC ) JUDO CLUB DE RULLY

NC EL HAMDAOUI TARIK  (21, BFC ) EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE

NC FAUVEY EDGAR  (21, BFC ) JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

NC KIFLE LUCAS  (89, BFC ) PUNCH FIT AUXERRE

NC MARCHAND ENZO  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE DOJO 71

NC PIELUCHA MELEY MAXIME  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC RONSAT FICHET BAPTISTE  (71, BFC ) JUDO JUJITSU TOURNUS

NC SERIS TIMOTHEE  (89, BFC ) PUNCH FIT AUXERRE

NC VOCINO VINCENT  (25, BFC ) PROMO SPORTS BESANCON

NC ZAATOUT AISSA  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS

-81 kg

NC FARID EL KHAMMAR  (21, BFC ) ALC LONGVIC JUDO

NC HERRGOTT HUGO  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

NC IRISKHANOV KHIZIR  (58, BFC ) DOJO NIVERNAIS

NC KEDJOUAL YASSINE  (25, BFC ) PROMO SPORTS BESANCON

NC PIEJAK ANTHONY  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE DOJO 71

NC RAQUIN GUILHEM  (21, BFC ) C.L.E.S.CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR

NC ROUX ANTOINE  (58, BFC ) A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

NC RUPP ANTOINE  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

NC SIOUAN PACOME  (25, BFC ) JUDO CLUB AUDINCOURT

-90 kg



NC HERBAUX MAEL  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC HUILIER FRANCK  (90, BFC ) A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

NC MICHELOT MATHEO  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS

NC RACINE YANN  (25, BFC ) JUDO VAL MORTEAU

NC TROTTIN DAVID  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE DOJO 71

-100 kg

NC GAUTHIER MATHIEU  (71, BFC ) DOJO SORLINOIS

NC PASTUREL LOUISON  (21, BFC ) DOJO COTE D ORIEN

+100 kg

NC SOLOMONYAN DANIEL  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

NC VERSTAEVEL JONAS  (90, BFC ) A.S.M. BELFORTAINE


